1	BY AU	<u>THORI</u>	<u>ry</u>	
2	ORDINANCE NO		COUNCIL BILL	NO. CB14-0065
3	SERIES OF 2014		COMMITTEE OF	F REFERENCE:
4			Government & Fina	ance Committee
5	<u>A</u>	BILL		
6 7 8	For an ordinance approving a proposed Master Purchase Order between the City and County of Denver and Neve's Uniforms, Inc., for Denver Fire Department uniforms.			
9	BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE C	ITY AN	D COUNTY OF DENVER:	
10	Section 1. The proposed Master Purchase Order between the City and County of Denver			
11	and Neve's Uniforms, Inc., in the words and figures contained and set forth in that form of Master			
12	Purchase Order, available in the office and on the web page of City Council, and to be filed in the			
13	office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Denver, under City			
14	Clerk's Filing No. 2014-0109, is hereby approved	l.		
15	COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: (by Consent)	Februa	ry 6, 2014	
16	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 11, 2014			
16 17	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 11, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:			, 2014
	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:			, 2014
17			PRESIDENT	, 2014
17 18	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		PRESIDENT	, 2014 ,
17 18 19	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		PRESIDENT	, ₹, THE
17 18 19 20 21 22	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	 	PRESIDENT MAYOR CLERK AND RECORDER EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF CITY AND COUNTY OF I	R, THE DENVER
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	 	PRESIDENT MAYOR CLERK AND RECORDER EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF CITY AND COUNTY OF I , 2014;	R, THE DENVER , 2014
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	 Attorne sed orc orm, ar	PRESIDENT MAYOR	R, THE DENVER , 2014 ry 13, 2014 by the office of to the proposed
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	Attorne sed ord orm, and ed to th	PRESIDENT MAYOR	R, THE DENVER , 2014 ry 13, 2014 by the office of to the proposed